~ STATE OF MONTANA

HOUSE AND SENATE TEMPORARY STAFF PAY MATRIX
Effective 11/8/2012 thru 10/30/2013

Crosswalked Level

Entry
Step 1

Step 2

Step 3

Step 4

Market
Step 5

Committee Aide g 1

Permanent Page

8.00}

8.48

8.99|

9.53

10.10

Administrative Aide 2
Assistant Bills Distribution Clerk
Word Processor

9.71

10.32

10.93

11.53

12.13

Assistant Amendments Coordinator 3
Bills Distribution Clerk
Safety and Facilities:Coordinatior

11.65

12.38

13.11

13.84

14.561

Amendments Coordinator : 4
Assistant Sgt at Arms - Pages

Assistant Sgt at Arms - Safety and Fagilities
Assistant Sgt at Arms - Supplies

Bills Clerk

Bills Coordinator

Committee Secretary

Journal Clerk

Reading Clerk

Status: Input Technician

Voting Clerk

Word Processor Supervisor

14.41

15.31

16.21

AT

18.01

Aide to'Leadership 5
Committee Secretary Supervisor

Secretary to Chief Clerk

Secretary to Leadership

Secretary to Secretary of Senate

16.96

18.02

18.08

20.14

21.20

|Chaplain, Senate 7

25.69

27.30

28.90]

30.51

32.11

Sergeant at Arms 8
Deputy Chief Clerk
Assistant Secretary of the Senate

31.82

33.81

35.80

37.79

39.77

Chief Clerk 9
Secretary of the Senate

38.72

41.14

43.56

45.98

48.39
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