Effective 11/8/2012 thru 10/30/2013

Crosswalked	Level	Entry Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Market Step 5
Committee Aide		8.00	8.48	8.99	9.53	10.10
Permanent Page						
Administrative Aide	2	9.71	10.32	10.93	11.53	12.13
Assistant Bills Distribution Clerk Word Processor						
Assistant Amendments Coordinator Bills Distribution Clerk	3 3	11.65	12.38	13.11	13.84	14.56
Safety and Facilities Coordination						
Amendments Coordinator	4	14.41	15.31	16,21	17.11	18.01
Assistant Sgt at Arms - Pages						
Assistant Sgt at Arms - Safety and Facilities Assistant Sgt at Arms - Supplies						
Bills Clerk						
Bills Coordinator						
Committee Secretary						
Journal Clerk						
Reading Clerk						
Status Input Technician						
Voting Clerk						
Word Processor Supervisor						
Aide to Leadership	5	16.96	18.02	19.08	20.14	21.20
Committee Secretary Supervisor						ésanai 1
Secretary to Chief Clerk						
Secretary to Leadership						
Secretary to Secretary of Senate	Version of the second					
Chaplain, Senate	7	25.69	27.30	28.90	30.51	32.11
Sergeant at Arms	8	31.82	33.81	35.80	37.79	39.77
Deputy Chief Clerk						
Assistant Secretary of the Senate			Lakina			
Chief Clerk	9	38.72	41,14	43.56	45.98	48.39
Secretary of the Senate						

approved ____?????____ by Legislative Council